Membership Application

Name: |
address: [N
Phone: [
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Membership Type:

B single
[l Young Adult

Il couple [ Family
[l super Senior

Are you a member of another golf club?

B Yes H vo

Yes H no

dressergolf.com - 800-397-2678
Special Pricing on Select Services for Members
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info@truebluegolf.com

www.truebluegolf.com
www.caledoniagolfandfishclub.com

2023 Membership
Information




GOLF
MEMBERSHIP
ANNUAL FEES

Single Age (18-25)
Couple Age (18-25)

Single Age (26-32)
Couple Age (26-32)

Single Age (33-39)
Couple Age (33-39)

Single 40+
Couple Age (40+)

Senior Single 75+
Senior Couple Age (75+)

2023
PLAYING FEES

Member 18 hole fee (Caledonia GFC)
Member 18 hole fee (True Blue GC)
Member 9 hole fee

Junior Member 18 hole fee

Junior Member 9 hole fee

$595
$795

5895
$1,195

$1,295
$1,795

$1,895
$2,595

$1,295
$1,795

$30
$30
$18
$20
$13

Additional
Membership Services

Add Unlimited Range $99*
Annual Handicap Service $35*

Add Junior 17 and under
to Any Membership $99

*Must be paid in full by 1/30/23
based on the calendar year

Membership Benefits

*20% discount in pro shops, inc. sale items
*10% discount in all food & beverage outlets
These are current fees. True Blue and Caledonia

reserve the right to raise or lower fees, and/or
change services at the end of our program year

GUEST FEES
Date True Blue Caledonia
18hls 9hls 18hls 9nhls
Jan. 1- Mar. 12 $59 $29 $69 $39
Mar. 13 - May 28 $69 $39 $89 549
May 29 - Sept. 10 $59 $29 $69 $39
Sept. 11 - Nov. 12 $69 $39 $89 549
Nov. 13 - Dec. 31 $59 $29 $69 $39

Range Card Program

Please see pro shop staff for details

* 5-somes are N8
» Member raincheck poli
* Guests are eligible for a prorated

* The club reserves the right to prorate the

remainder of your fee and discontinue your
membership for any reason

* Proper golf attire required while playing.
Please no denim, no T-shirts, no gym shorts
or bathing suits

[ apply on all Member Guest
s. Certain conditions apply.
op for more details.



